Concours des 13 et 14 juin 2015 AC Le Chateau sur |

e terrain de Nivelles

Juges : MM. Roger Loonis et Mme Anne-Sophie Mullenders
H.A. : Mario Verleene (1) - Daniel Goffin (2-3) - Maxime Herbts (2-3)

Echelon 1
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Loryk

M16 du Djan Djan
Keanu Blue Laces
Kayman du Djan Djan
Lagoon du Djan Djan
Harko du Djan Djan
Hakina des Malistaffs
Lola du Djan Djan

Echelon 2
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Kokotte du Mont Libre

Ina du Mont Libre

Lemmy du Djan Djan

Heraut de la Maison Echaruq
Ickx

Erton des Plaines du Minervois

Echelon 3
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Kees

Eto'o

Fada van't Ravenland
Hary

Gipsy du Mont Libre
Idole du Mont Libre
Harko de Marcolina
Gary

BBMM
BBMM
AusCatt
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF

BBMF
BBMF
BBMM
BriardM
BBMM
BBMM

BHollF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF
BBGM
BBMM

Finfe Didier
Glinne Michaél
Lefevre Hadewych
Stucinskas Darius
Nianiot Magali
Paquet Alain

de Bels Bruno
Depraeter Michel

D'Hoir Giséle

van Aasche Emmanuel
Isler Daniel

van Audenhove Kris
Zigrand Raymond
Baudry Jérbme

Lobbinger Jean
Paquet Alain

Prison Maryvonne
Curcuracci Giuseppe
Gillent Josiane
Gillent Josiane
Hermann Marc
Leroy Christian

Beauvechain
Aclot

de Haan
Lituanie
Aclot

Aclot
Wevelgem
Aclot

Chestrolais
de Haan
Suisse

de Haan
Melsbroek
France

Bree

Aclot
Melsbroek
Aclot
Chestrolais
Chestrolais
Wevelgem
Rochefort

194
180
179.5
1755
155
151
146
119.5

246.5
236
217.5
219
205
148.5

347
331
313.5
304
296
261.5
250
246



